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Statystyka medalowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

17 lat i starsi

1. Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL 5 2 1 4 3 3 9 5 4 18
2. Muszelka Warszawa 05614 POL 4 1 1 - - - 4 1 1 6
3. Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 05415 POL - - - 4 - - 4 - - 4
4. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL 2 2 - 1 - - 3 2 - 5
5. Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 POL 2 2 2 - - - 2 2 2 6
6. Duss 3 Rivne DURIV UKR - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
7. Delfin Gdynia 01910 POL 1 3 1 - - - 1 3 1 5
8. AZS UW Warszawa 08114 POL - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
9. Jedynka Łódź 01105 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2

 Piast Głogów 01201 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
11. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
12. Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín PKNJ CZE - - - - 2 1 - 2 1 3
13. AZS AGH Kraków 01606 POL - 1 3 - - - - 1 3 4

 RMKS Rybnik 01911 POL - - 2 - 1 1 - 1 3 4
15. Korona 1919 Kraków 06306 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
16. Barrakuda Gdańsk 04610 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
 Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 01711 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

19. Feniks Dębica 00308 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
20. Gilus Gilowice 02211 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 MOSM Tychy 00411 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

16 lat

1. Muszelka Warszawa 05614 POL 3 1 - 3 1 - 6 2 - 8
2. Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL 2 4 3 2 6 5 4 10 8 22
3. Slezsky plavecky klub Bitov SLZPK CZE 4 1 - - - - 4 1 - 5
4. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - - - 4 - - 4 - - 4
5. Barrakuda Gdańsk 04610 POL 2 1 - - - - 2 1 - 3

 Delfin Gdynia 01910 POL - - - 2 1 - 2 1 - 3
 Fala Kraśnik 00103 POL - - - 2 1 - 2 1 - 3

8. AZS AWF Warszawa 00114 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
9. Feniks Dębica 00308 POL 1 2 4 - 1 1 1 3 5 9

10. Korona-Swim Kielce 00912 POL 1 2 1 - - - 1 2 1 4
11. Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 01711 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
12. Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín PKNJ CZE - 1 2 - 1 - - 2 2 4
13. TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 POL - - - - 1 2 - 1 2 3
14. Ósemka Toruń 00402 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
15. Vega Dobrodzień 00407 POL - - 2 - - 1 - - 3 3
16. Górnik Sosnowiec 02111 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Delfin Cieszyn 01511 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

14 - 15 lat

1. Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL 5 2 4 3 3 2 8 5 6 19
2. Trójka Łódź 00905 POL 4 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 2 9
3. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 POL - - - 4 - - 4 - - 4
4. Stoiev Team Rivne STRIV UKR 1 2 1 2 1 1 3 3 2 8
5. HS Team Kłodzko 05501 POL - - - 2 2 - 2 2 - 4
6. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
7. AZS AGH Kraków 01606 POL 1 1 - - 2 2 1 3 2 6
8. Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 05415 POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3

 Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 POL 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2 - 3
10. Delfin Gdynia 01910 POL - 1 1 1 - - 1 1 1 3
11. Dynamo Odessa DYODE UKR 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
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12. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
13. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 02711 POL - 4 - - - - - 4 - 4
14. Plavecký Klub Nový Jičín PKNJ CZE - - - - 2 1 - 2 1 3
15. Gilus Gilowice 02211 POL - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2 3
16. Sokół Rzeszów 00108 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2

 Delfin Cieszyn 01511 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
18. Duss 3 Rivne DURIV UKR - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
19. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL - - 2 - - 1 - - 3 3
20. Victoria Kozy 03411 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
21. Korona-Swim Kielce 00912 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 Meduza Pajęczno 00805 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 Gryf Dębica 02308 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Sikret Gliwice 06911 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

13 lat

1. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 02711 POL - - - 5 3 4 5 3 4 12
2. UKS SP5 Swim Lublin 04803 POL - - - 5 - - 5 - - 5
3. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL 2 2 - 2 1 - 4 3 - 7
4. KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 00612 POL 4 - - - - - 4 - - 4
5. SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 00105 POL 3 1 - - - - 3 1 - 4
6. Delfin Tarnobrzeg 00408 POL 2 2 - - - - 2 2 - 4
7. Sokół Rzeszów 00108 POL 2 1 - - - - 2 1 - 3
8. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 POL 1 3 - - - - 1 3 - 4
9. Korona-Swim Kielce 00912 POL - - 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 6

10. Ochota Warszawa 06214 POL - - - 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
11. MOSiR Orka Kielce 01512 POL - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
12. Żabianka Gdańsk 02510 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2
13. UKS SP-149 Łódź 00605 POL - - - - 3 - - 3 - 3
14. Dragon Sosnowiec 07611 POL - 2 2 - - - - 2 2 4
15. Vega Dobrodzień 00407 POL - - - - 2 1 - 2 1 3
16. Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 POL - 1 - - 1 - - 2 - 2
17. UKS 190 Łódź 01605 POL - 1 4 - - - - 1 4 5
18. Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 04711 POL - 1 2 - - 1 - 1 3 4
19. Trójka Łódź 00905 POL - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2 3
20. Korona 1919 Kraków 06306 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
21. Orlik Przeworsk 02808 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2

 Piątka Chorzów 03611 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
23. Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

12 lat

1. Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL 4 - - 1 1 1 5 1 1 7
2. KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 00612 POL - - 1 5 - - 5 - 1 6
3. Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL 4 - - - - - 4 - - 4
4. Korona 1919 Kraków 06306 POL 2 3 2 - - - 2 3 2 7

 SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 POL - 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 2 7
6. Ochota Warszawa 06214 POL 2 2 1 - - 1 2 2 2 6
7. Ósemka Toruń 00402 POL 2 2 - - - - 2 2 - 4
8. Aqua Team Mikołów 07111 POL - - - 2 - 1 2 - 1 3
9. HS Team Kłodzko 05501 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2

10. Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 04711 POL - 2 - 1 2 - 1 4 - 5
11. Sokół Rzeszów 00108 POL - - - 1 3 - 1 3 - 4
12. Żabianka Gdańsk 02510 POL - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 4
13. MKP Zabrze 06111 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
14. UKS SP-149 Łódź 00605 POL - 3 4 - - - - 3 4 7
15. Śląsk Wrocław 00601 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
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16. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 02711 POL - - - - 1 2 - 1 2 3
 Piątka Chorzów 03611 POL - - - - 1 2 - 1 2 3
 NKP Bielsko Biała 04811 POL - - - - 1 2 - 1 2 3

19. Meduza Pajęczno 00805 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
 Dragon Będzin 06711 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

21. Korona-Swim Kielce 00912 POL - - 3 - - 1 - - 4 4
22. Trójka Łódź 00905 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 MOSiR Orka Kielce 01512 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 TKKF Szczygłowice 03811 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 Omega Olkusz 03306 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

11 lat

1. MOSiR Orka Kielce 01512 POL 2 - 1 4 2 1 6 2 2 10
2. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 POL 5 - - - - - 5 - - 5

 Delfin Tarnobrzeg 00408 POL 5 - - - - - 5 - - 5
4. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 02711 POL - - - 3 4 4 3 4 4 11
5. Manta Kochłowice Ruda Śl. 04711 POL - - 1 3 2 4 3 2 5 10
6. Delfin Cieszyn 01511 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
7. Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 POL 1 1 2 - - - 1 1 2 4
8. Trójka Łódź 00905 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
9. Ochota Warszawa 06214 POL - 5 - - - - - 5 - 5

10. Aqua Team Mikołów 07111 POL - - - - 2 2 - 2 2 4
11. Stoiev Team Rivne STRIV UKR - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3
12. Huragan Sosnowiec 03211 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2

 UKS SP-149 Łódź 00605 POL - 2 - - - - - 2 - 2
14. Orlik Przeworsk 02808 POL - 1 2 - - - - 1 2 3
15. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

 Żabianka Gdańsk 02510 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
17. Dragon Będzin 06711 POL - - 4 - - - - - 4 4
18. Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 00811 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
19. KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 00612 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Ósemka Oświęcim 00806 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

10 lat i młodsi

1. Dynamo Odessa DYODE UKR 2 - 2 2 1 1 4 1 3 8
2. Aqua Team Mikołów 07111 POL - - - 3 2 1 3 2 1 6
3. Korona-Swim Kielce 00912 POL 3 1 1 - - - 3 1 1 5
4. Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 POL - - - 2 2 - 2 2 - 4
5. Delfin Tarnobrzeg 00408 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
6. CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Grn. 02711 POL 1 6 2 - - 3 1 6 5 12
7. Jedność 32 Przyszowice 04911 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
8. Sokół Rzeszów 00108 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
9. KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 00612 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2

 Nika Sport Team Kraków 03906 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
11. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
12. MOSiR Orka Kielce 01512 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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12 lat i starsi

1. Muszelka Warszawa 05614 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
2. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
3. Unia Oświęcim 01006 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
4. Delfin Gdynia 01910 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Trójka Łódź 00905 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
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